Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION F	ORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
[(Rev. 03/01)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof					
Name of conveying party(ies):	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
Cytometry Associates					
Cytoffelly Addociated	Name: Esoterix, Inc.				
	Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) Yes X No	Street Address:				
attacheur	4509 Freidrich Lane				
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Building 1, Suite 100				
Assignment					
Security Agreement x Change of Name	City: Austin				
Other	State: <u>TX</u> Zip: <u>78744</u>				
Execution Date: July 8, 2004	Additional name(s) & Yes x No address(es) attached:				
Application number(s) or patent number(s);					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	e execution date of the new application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):				
	6,573,043				
Additional numbers atta	ached? Yes x No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
Name: Tamsen Valoir, Ph.D. JENKENS & GILCHRIST, A PROFESSIONAL					
CORPORATION	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00				
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 63265-00010	Enclosed				
Street Address: 5 Houston Center	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
1401 McKinney, Suite 2600	Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)				
	8. Deposit account number:				
City: State: Zip: Houston TX 77010	10-0447 (Ref. 63265-10, Valoir)				
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) SE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.	E INIO OFFICE				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	Information is true and correct and any attached conv				
is a true copy of the original document.	1/2/21/21				
Tamsen Valoir, Ph.D.	July 8, 2004				
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, at	tachments, and documents:3				

NOTICE OF NAME CHANGE

WHEREAS, Cytometry Associates is a joint owner, by assignment, of all original, divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or granted therefore in the United States of America and all other countries, US applications and patents of which are listed on the attached list of Schedule A; and

WHEREAS, Cytometry Associates is a trade name, which has ceased being used in favor of Esoterix, Inc;

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignee has executed this Notice of Name Change from Cytometry Associates to Esoterix, Inc. this aday of July 2004.

	Esoterix, Inc.
	(Signature)
	NAMEN KAKALA
	(Printed Name)
	SENIER VICE PRESIDENT & GENERAL.
	(Title) COUNTEL
United States of America State of	
On this 8 day of July personally came Laveen Kakarla. described in and who executed the foregoing in:	, 2004 , before me , to me known to be the individual
of the same.	Situation, and acknowledged execution

DENISE HASTINGS
MY COMMISSION ENTES
April 03, 2006

Motary Public

1

SCHEDULE A

Application/ Patent Number	Filing/Grant Date	Inventors	Title	Country
09/16 7 ,691/ 6,573,043	October 7, 1998/ June 3, 2003	Robert L. Cohen, Mary Beth Gardiner, Mark X. Sliwkowski, Gregory T. Stelzer	Tissue Analysis and Kits Therefor	US
10/351,067	January 23, 2003	Robert L. Cohen, Mary Both Gardiner, Mark X. Sliwkowski, Gregory T. Stelzer	Tissue Analysis and Kits Therefor	US

RECORDED: 07/09/2004